Cheatography

Refundable Fares

SMART MIA - SMART
FLL
LSM $10.00 LSM
QSM $15.00 QSM
HSM $20.00 HSM
MSM $25.00 MSM
BSM $30.00 BSM
YSM $35.00 YSM
SELECT MIA - SELECT
FLL
TSL $20.00 TSL
ISL $25.00 ISL
PSL $30.00 PSL
ZSL $35.00 ZSL
DSL $40.00 DSL
CSL $45.00 CSL
JSL $50.00 JSL
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MIA -
WPB

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

MIA -
WPB

$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00

Non-refundable Fares

SMART MIA-  SMART
FLL
L3SM  $8.00  L3SM
Q3SM  $12.00  Q3SM
H3SM  $16.00  H3SM
M3SM  $20.00  M3SM
B3SM  $24.00  B3SM
Y3SM  $28.00  Y3SM
SELECT MIA-  SELECT
FLL
T3SL  $17.00  T3SL
I3SL $21.00  I3SL
P3SL  $26.00  P3SL
Z3SL  $30.00  Z3SL
D3SL  $34.00  D3SL
C3SL  $38.00  C3SL
JasL $43.00  J3SL

MIA -
WPB

$12.00
$16.00
$20.00
$24.00
$28.00
$32.00

MIA -
WPB

$26.00
$31.00
$34.00
$38.00
$43.00
$47.00
$51.00

BLC Brightline
Credit

BLCDC Brightline
Delay
Credit

BLCGS Brightline
Credit
Guest

Services

GS Guest
Services

GSDC Guest
Service
Delay

Credit

Brightline Credits & Vouchers

Standard Brightline
credit; typically used
by pass holders.

Issued to guests that
have experienced a
delay either caused
by an incident or
construction.

Typically given to
guests who were not
issued BLCDC, or
issued for guest
recovery

Ticket vouchers
disbursed to recover
a guest; can be
redeemed for
SMART or SELECT,
but not both. These
must be redeemed
for the class they
were assigned
(Business or
Economy South)
Similar to GS, but
used to recover
guests that
experience a delay.

Important Contacts

Finance = Emmanuela
Biamby
Systems  Kirk Gray
Parking  Cesar
(Miami) Faneite
Parking  Carlos
(FLL/W-  Bastos
PB)

emmanuela.bi-
amby@gobrigh-
tline.com
kirk.gray@gobri-
ghtline.com
cesar.faneit-
e@reefparkin-
g.com
carlos.basto-
s@reefparkin-
g.com

By e.brightline
cheatography.com/e-
brightline/
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