Cheatography

Response Center Shortcuts Cheat Sheet by e.brightline via cheatography.com/112207/cs/21654/

Refundable Fares			
SMART	MIA - FLL	SMART	MIA - WPB
LSM	\$10.00	LSM	\$15.00
QSM	\$15.00	QSM	\$20.00
HSM	\$20.00	HSM	\$25.00
MSM	\$25.00	MSM	\$30.00
BSM	\$30.00	BSM	\$35.00
YSM	\$35.00	YSM	\$40.00
SELECT	MIA - FLL	SELECT	MIA - WPB
TSL	\$20.00	TSL	\$30.00
ISL	\$25.00	ISL	\$35.00
PSL	\$30.00	PSL	\$40.00
ZSL	\$35.00	ZSL	\$45.00
DSL	\$40.00	DSL	\$50.00
CSL	\$45.00	CSL	\$55.00
JSL	\$50.00	JSL	\$60.00

Non-refundable Fares			
SMART	MIA - FLL	SMART	MIA - WPB
L3SM	\$8.00	L3SM	\$12.00
Q3SM	\$12.00	Q3SM	\$16.00
H3SM	\$16.00	H3SM	\$20.00
M3SM	\$20.00	M3SM	\$24.00
B3SM	\$24.00	B3SM	\$28.00
Y3SM	\$28.00	Y3SM	\$32.00

SELECT	MIA - FLL	SELECT	MIA - WPB
T3SL	\$17.00	T3SL	\$26.00
I3SL	\$21.00	I3SL	\$31.00
P3SL	\$26.00	P3SL	\$34.00
Z3SL	\$30.00	Z3SL	\$38.00
D3SL	\$34.00	D3SL	\$43.00
C3SL	\$38.00	C3SL	\$47.00
J3SL	\$43.00	J3SL	\$51.00

Brightline Credits & Vouchers		
BLC	Brightline Credit	Standard Brightline credit; typically used by pass holders.
BLCDC	Brightline Delay Credit	lssued to guests that have experienced a delay either caused by an incident or construction.
BLCGS	Brightline Credit Guest Services	Typically given to guests who were not issued BLCDC, or issued for guest recovery
GS	Guest Services	Ticket vouchers disbursed to recover a guest; can be redeemed for SMART or SELECT, but not both. These must be redeemed for the class they were assigned (Business or Economy South)
GSDC	Guest Service Delay Credit	Similar to GS, but used to recover guests that experience a delay.

Important Contacts			
Finance	Emmanuela Biamby	emmanuela.bi- amby@gobrigh- tline.com	
Systems	Kirk Gray	kirk.gray@gobri- ghtline.com	
Parking (Miami)	Cesar Faneite	cesar.faneit- e@reefparkin- g.com	
Parking (FLL/W- PB)	Carlos Bastos	carlos.basto- s@reefparkin- g.com	



By **e.brightline** cheatography.com/ebrightline/ Not published yet.

Last updated 23rd January, 2020.

Page 1 of 1.

Sponsored by **CrosswordCheats.com**Learn to solve cryptic crosswords!
http://crosswordcheats.com